SMJQ-XCA5W4PX - Acrich3 105W
Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
Rev1.0, June 08, 2017

SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
Notes
(1)  The model number designation is explained as follow
SMJQ : Seoul Semiconductor internal code
X : (2=120V, 3=220V)
C : Power Compensation Mode(Optional)
A5W : About Power Consumption
4 : Acrich3 IC(DT3007B, DT3007C)
PD: MJT PKG (SAW0LA0A, SAW0LH0A)
(2) It represents the LED module rank.
W2 : Flux Bin
G06 :  6 LED Bins of CCT (C = CCT)
A : Non-Mixing
(3)   It represents ANSI 7 Step bin(STD).